
22. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 16.10.2016

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Elena Sell TSV Gailbach
TÜ 16:0

42
4:00

13 Fr
 1  5  0  1  19 2

2 Marie Trautmann TSV Gailbach
3:05

01 Fr
4:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Miriam Lötscher RS Sense
Fr

PS 7:3

31
PS 3:0

32
 2  6  0  0  10 1
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